BOOKS 
1. Antifascism and the Avant-Garde (https://www.ucpress.edu/books/antifascism-and-the-avant-garde/paper) 
2. Asghar Farhadi (https://www.upress.state.ms.us/Books/A/Asghar-Farhadi) 
3. Christian Petzold (https://www.upress.state.ms.us/Books/C/Christian-Petzold) 
4. Dark Carnival (https://www.upress.umn.edu/9781517916732/dark-carnival/) 
5. The Documentary Audit (https://cup.columbia.edu/book/the-documentary-audit/9780231217972/) 
6. Downtime (https://cup.columbia.edu/book/downtime/9780231219167/) 
7. The Dressing Room (https://www.rutgersuniversitypress.org/the-dressing-room/9781978819245/) 
8. Edgar G. Ulmer (https://www.ucpress.edu/books/edgar-g-ulmer/paper) 
9. Historical Turns (https://www.ucpress.edu/books/historical-turns/paper) 
10. Hollywood and Israel (http://cup.columbia.edu/book/hollywood-and-israel/9780231183413) 
11. Ida Lupino (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9780813196480/ida-lupino/) 
12. John Gilbert (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9780813141626/john-gilbert/) 
13. June Mathis (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9781985901926/june-mathis/) 
14. Lloyd Kaufman (https://www.upress.state.ms.us/Books/L/Lloyd-Kaufman) 
15. Long Take (https://www.upress.umn.edu/9781517903299/long-take/) 
16. Man of Taste (https://cup.columbia.edu/book/man-of-taste/9780231560160) 
17. Otto Preminger (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9780813152905/otto-preminger/) 
18. Outback (https://intellectdiscover.com/content/books/9781835950135) 
19. Popular Ethiopian Cinema (https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/popular-ethiopian-cinema-9781350227408/) 
20. The Richard Dyer Reader (https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/richard-dyer-reader-9781839023194/) 
21. Robert Riskin (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9780813180526/robert-riskin/) 
22. Setter Attachments and Asian Diasporic Film (https://www.upress.umn.edu/9781517918446/settler-attachments-and-asian-diasporic-film/) 
23. Single and Psycho (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9781985902510/single-and-psycho/) 
24. Stuart Gordon (https://www.upress.state.ms.us/Books/S/Stuart-Gordon) 
25. Tales of Militant Chemistry (https://www.ucpress.edu/books/tales-of-militant-chemistry/hardcover) 
26. There’s No Going Back (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9781985902657/theres-no-going-back/) 
27. Toward a More Perfect Rebellion (https://www.ucpress.edu/books/toward-a-more-perfect-rebellion/paper) 
28. Transnational Cinema Solidarity (https://www.ucpress.edu/books/transnational-cinema-solidarity/paper) 
29. Vera Miles (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9781985902190/vera-miles/) 
30. Where Is Abbas Kiarostami? (https://www.ucpress.edu/books/where-is-abbas-kiarostami/paper) 
